HARTNELL COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTR

## Professional Development Committee Agenda Monday, October 20 , 2014, 2:3 0 p.m. D-129

## CALL TO ORDER & INTRODUCTIONS

## ACTION ITEMS

1.	Approval of agenda	Terri Pyer
2.	Approval of minutes: May 2014, September 2014	Terri Pyer
3.	Approval of speaker, seminar, workshop funds program draft materials	Terri Pyer
4.	Approval of rubric for scoring conference travel requests	Terri Pyer
5.	Review and approve employee innovation grants (October 15 deadline)	Terri Pyer
6.	Selection of co-chair of committee	Terri Pyer

7.

1 Hartnell College Vision Statementstartnell College will be nationally recognized for the success of our students by developing leaders who will contributed t social, cultural, and economic vitality of our region and the global community. Hartnell College Mission Statement: ocusing on the needs of the Salinas Valley, Hartnell College provides educational opportunities for students to reach

## **ADJOURNMENT**

2